
Youth Under Age 12 Dojo Division Placing

Cameron Richards (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Novice Kata Mixed 5 to 7 1

Gabriella Melanson (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 5 to 7 2

Julia Yung-Rose (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Novice Kata Mixed 5 to 7 3

Whyatt Dussault (MKC) Mukashi Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 8 to 9 1

Javen Earle (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 8 to 9 2

River Gaudett (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 8 to 9 3

Ian Yorke (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate/Advanced Kata Male 8 to 9 1

Dylan Thibault (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kata Male 8 to 9 2

Owen Sunderland (DK ) Digby Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kata Male 8 to 9 3

Emmi German (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate/Advanced Kata Female 8 to 9 1

Sophie Thimot (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kata Female 8 to 9 2

Norah Glennie (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Novice Kata Female 8 to 9 1

Ashley Weir (HSK ) Hants Shore Karate Novice Kata Female 8 to 10 2

Maura Scranton (VKC ) Valley Karate Club Novice Kata Female 8 to 11 3

Trent Muise (MKC) Mukashi Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 10 to 11 1

Ben Campbell (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 10 to 11 2

Raylynn Roberts (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 10 to 11 3

Alex Comeau (YUR ) Young’S Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness Intermediate Kata Male 10 to 11 1

Saul Hafting (VKC ) Valley Karate Club Intermediate Kata Male 10 to 11 2

Matthew Mccarthy (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate Kata Male 10 to 11 3

Adrienne Hill (HSK ) Hants Shore Karate Intermediate Kata Female 10 to 11 1

Kailyn Beaton (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Intermediate Kata Female 10 to 11 2

Amber Macphail (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate Kata Female 10 to 11 3

Joshua Yung-Rose (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kata Male 10 to 11 1

Dorian Thibault (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Advanced Kata Male 10 to 11 2
Alex Lyghtle (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kata Male 10 to 11 3

Mikayla German (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kata Female 10 to 11 1

Denise Thibault (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Advanced Kata Female 10 to 11 2

Hannah Glennie (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kata Female 10 to 11 3

Junior 12 to 17 Dojo Division Placing

Kaetlyn Ott (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Novice Kata Mixed 12 to 14 1

Liam Campbell (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 12 to 14 2

Micheal Feener (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 12 to 14 3

Lucas Walker (DK ) Digby Karate Club Intermediate Kata Mixed 12 to 14 1

Willow Walker (DK ) Digby Karate Club Intermediate Kata Mixed 12 to 14 2

Madaya Bruce (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate Kata Mixed 12 to 14 3

Owen Wood (DK ) Digby Karate Club Advanced Kata Male 12 to 14 1

Jacob Crosby (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kata Male 12 to 14 2

Yanick Boudreau (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kata Male 12 to 14 3

Adee Burgess (YUR ) Young’S Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness Advanced Kata Female 12 to 14 1

Mariam Ismail (AKNB ) Allison Karate Advanced Kata Female 12 to 14 2

Angel Niet (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kata Female 12 to 14 3

Finn Hafting (VKC ) Valley Karate Club Intermediate Kata Mixed 15 to 17 1

Jeremy Riley (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Intermediate Kata Mixed 15 to 17 2

Devin Sexton (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kata Male 15 to 17 1

Kento Kikuchi (BUR ) Bridgewater Uechi Ryu Advanced Kata Male 15 to 17 2

Riley Deveau (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Advanced Kata Male 15 to 17 3

Makayla Sexton (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kata Female 15 to 17 1

Sara Abel (VKC) Valley Karate Club Advanced Kata Female 15 to 17 2
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Senior 18+ Dojo Division Placing

Connor Riley (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 18+ 1

Mike Pottie (MKC ) Mukashi Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 18+ 2

Kat Kovalenko (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Intermediate Kata Mixed 18+ 1

Matt Sullivan (HSK) Hanst Shore Karate Club Advanced Kata Male 18+ 1

Joseph Habchi (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kata Male 18+ 2

Toren Hynes (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kata Male 18+ 3

Trysten Deveau (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Advanced Kata Female 18+ 1

Krista Morine (YUR ) Young’S Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness Advanced Kata Female 18+ 2

Timothy Clarke (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 36+ 1

Kim Earle (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 36+ 2

Andrew Postma (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Novice Kata Mixed 36+ 3

Robert Smith (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kata Male 36+ 1

Wayne Melanson (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kata Male 36+ 2

William Theriault (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kata Male 36+ 3

Maaike Niet (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kata Female 36+ 1

Youth Under Age 12 Dojo Division Placing

Linkin Coolen (HSK ) Hants Shore Karate Novice Kumite Male 7 to 9 1

Odin Coolen (HSK ) Hants Shore Karate Novice Kumite Male 7 to 9 2

River Gaudett (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Novice Kumite Male 7 to 9 3

Maura Scranton (VKC ) Valley Karate Club Novice Kumite Female 7 to 9 1

Ashley Weir (HSK ) Hants Shore Karate Novice Kumite Female 7 to 9 2

Ian Yorke (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate/Advanced Kumite Male 8 to 9 1

Dylan Thibault (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kumite Male 8 to 9 2

Braeden Trefry (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kumite Male 8 to 9 3

Emmi German (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate/Advanced Kumite Female 8 to 9 1

Sophie Thimot (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kumite Female 8 to 9 2

Brayden Ott (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Novice Kumite Male 10 to 11 1

Ben Campbell (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Novice Kumite Male 10 to 11 2

Carter Clarke (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Novice Kumite Male 10 to 11 3

Raylynn Roberts (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Novice Kumite Female 10 to 11 1

Mila Gaudett (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Novice Kumite Female 10 to 11 2

Laura Lake (HSK ) Hants Shore Karate Novice Kumite Female 10 to 11 3

Alex Comeau (YUR ) Young’S Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness Intermediate Kumite Male 10 to 11 1

Magnus Giswold (HSK ) Hants Shore Karate Intermediate Kumite Male 10 to 11 2

Wyatt Melanson (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Intermediate Kumite Male 10 to 11 3

Kailyn Beaton (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Intermediate Kumite Female 10 to 11 1

Amber Macphail (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate Kumite Female 10 to 11 2

Adrienne Hill (HSK ) Hants Shore Karate Intermediate Kumite Female 10 to 11 3

Alex Lyghtle (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kumite Male 10 to 11 1

Darin  Niet (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kumite Male 10 to 11 2

Dorian Thibault (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Advanced Kumite Male 10 to 11 3

Mikayla German (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kumite Female 10 to 11 1

Denise Thibault (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Advanced Kumite Female 10 to 11 2

Mia Gaudet (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Advanced Kumite Female 10 to 11 3

Junior 12 to 17 Dojo Division Placing

Douglas Chetwynd (MKC ) Mukashi Karate Club Advanced Kata Male 36+ 1

Chris Richards (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate/Advanced Kata Male 36+ 2

Kumite



Colin Rosnes (FHCRK ) Five Hills Chito Ryu Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kata Male 36+ 3

Devin Perry (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate Kumite Male 12 to 13 1

Sam Lake (HSK ) Hants Shore Karate Intermediate Kumite Male 12 to 13 2

Hannah Babin Stiene (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Intermediate Kumite Female 12 to 13 1

Tia Taylor (HSK ) Hants Shore Karate Intermediate Kumite Female 12 to 13 2

Madaya Bruce (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate Kumite Female 12 to 13 3

Aiden Postma (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kumite Male 12 to 13 1

Youssef Ismail (AKNB ) Allison Karate Advanced Kumite Male 12 to 13 2

Jacob Crosby (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kumite Male 12 to 13 3

Adee Burgess (YUR ) Young’S Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness Advanced Kumite Female 12 to 13 1

Mariam Ismail (AKNB ) Allison Karate Advanced Kumite Female 12 to 13 2

Maddisin Hollett (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kumite Female 12 to 13 3

Dylan Lake (HSK ) Hants Shore Karate Intermediate Kumite Male 14 to 15 1

Lucas Walker (DK ) Digby Karate Club Intermediate Kumite Male 14 to 15 2

Intermediate Kumite Male 14 to 15 3

Yanick Boudreau (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kumite Male 14 to 15 1

Riley Deveau (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Advanced Kumite Male 14 to 15 2

John Yorke (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kumite Male 14 to 15 3

Makayla Sexton (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kumite Female 14 to 15 1

Sydney Comeau (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Advanced Kumite Female 14 to 15 2

Kathryn Bush (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kumite Female 14 to 15 3

Brooklynn Rutherford (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Novice Kumite Female 16 to 17 1

Jeremy Riley (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Intermediate Kumite Male 16 to 17 1

Devin Sexton (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kumite Male 16 to 17 1

Logan Durling (YUR ) Young’S Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness Advanced Kumite Male 16 to 17 2

Kento Kikuchi (BUR ) Bridgewater Uechi Ryu Advanced Kumite Male 16 to 17 3

Senior 18+ Dojo Division Placing

Toren Hynes (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Novice Kumite Male 18+ 1

Mike Pottie (MKC ) Mukashi Karate Club Novice Kumite Male 18+ 2

Connor Riley (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Novice Kumite Male 18+ 3

Krista Morine (YUR ) Young’S Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness Intermediate Kumite Female 18+ 1

Kat Kovalenko (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Intermediate Kumite Female 18+ 2

Ryan O'Neil (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kumite Male 18+ 1

Sean O'Neil (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Advanced Kumite Male 18+ 2

Roland Smith (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Advanced Kumite Male 18+ 3

Trysten Deveau (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Advanced Kumite Female 18+ 1

Robert Smith (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Novice Kumite Male 36+ 1

Wayne Melanson (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Novice Kumite Male 36+ 2

William Theriault (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Novice Kumite Male 36+ 3

Danette Robichaud (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Novice Kumite Female 36+ 1

Douglas Chetwynd (MKC ) Mukashi Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kumite Male 36+ 1

Gilles Boudreau (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate/Advanced Kumite Male 36+ 2

Greg Da Ros (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Intermediate/Advanced Kumite Male 36+ 3

Maaike Niet (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Intermediate/Advanced Kumite Female 36+ 1

Ninja



Youth Under Age 12 Dojo Division Placing

Xoe Nickerson (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Ultra Ninja Turtle Mixed 5 to 8 1

Shelby Saulnier (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Ultra Ninja Turtle Mixed 5 to 8 2

Maksim Woo (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Ultra Ninja Turtle Mixed 5 to 8 3

Cameron Richards (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Mini Ninja Turtle Mixed 5 to 8 1

Ari Woo (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Mini Ninja Turtle Mixed 5 to 8 2

Charlie Gosling (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Mini Ninja Turtle Mixed 5 to 8 3

Sophie Gallagher (SRJ ) Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Mega Ninja Turtle Mixed 5 to 8 1

Whyatt Dussault (MKC) Mukashi Karate Club Mega Ninja Turtle Mixed 5 to 8 2

Cohen Neil (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Mega Ninja Turtle Mixed 5 to 8 3

Kata Under 12 Dojo Division Placing

Ian Yorke (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Team Kata (Under 12) 1

Joshua Yung-Rose (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Team Kata (Under 12) 1

Matthew Mccarthy (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Team Kata (Under 12) 1

Dylan Thibault (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Team Kata (Under 12) 2

Dorian Thibault (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Team Kata (Under 12) 2

Braeden Trefry (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Team Kata (Under 12) 2

Emmi German (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Team Kata (Under 12) 3

Hannah Glennie (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Team Kata (Under 12) 3

Mikayla German (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Team Kata (Under 12) 3

Kata 12-17 Dojo Division Placing

Natacha Vinneau (AKNB ) Allison Karate Team Kata (12-17) 1

Natacha Vinneau (AKNB ) Allison Karate Team Kata (12-17) 1

Youssef Ismail (AKNB ) Allison Karate Team Kata (12-17) 1

Lucas Walker (DK ) Digby Karate Club Team Kata (12-17) 2

Owen Wood (DK ) Digby Karate Club Team Kata (12-17) 2

Willow Walker (DK ) Digby Karate Club Team Kata (12-17) 2

Angel Niet (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Team Kata (12-17) 3

Jacob Crosby (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Team Kata (12-17) 3

Jesse Niet (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Team Kata (12-17) 3

Kata 18+ Dojo Division Placing

Robert Smith (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Team Kata (18+) 1

William Theriault (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Team Kata (18+) 1

Gary Saulnier (BK) Bushino Ki Karate Club Team Kata (18+) 1

Danette Robichaud (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Team Kata (18+) 2

Wayne Melanson (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Team Kata (18+) 2

Kat Kovalenko (BK ) Bushino Ki Karate Club Team Kata (18+) 2

Andrew Postma (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Team Kata (18+) 3

Timothy Clarke (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Team Kata (18+) 3

Connor Riley (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Team Kata (18+) 3

Kumite 18+ Male Dojo Division Placing

Sean O'Neil (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Team Kumite (18+) Male 1

Ryan O'Neil (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Team Kumite (18+) Male 1

Tyler Deveau (RYU ) Halifax Ryuseikan Team Kumite (18+) Male 1

Roland Smith (WKC ) Windsor Karate Club Team Kumite (18+) Male 2

Dwayne Robicheau (MKC ) Mukashi Karate Club Team Kumite (18+) Male 2

Douglas Chetwynd (MKC ) Mukashi Karate Club Team Kumite (18+) Male 2

Allison Karate (KNB) Lunenburg Karate Club Total Competitors 162

Bridgewater Uechi Ryu Mukashi Karate Club Total Females 55

Bushino Ki Karate Club New Glasgow Karate Club Total Males 107

Digby Karate Club Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club Total Age Under 12 87

Team

Participating Dojos Athlete Demographics



Five Hills Chito Ryu Karate Club (KSASK) Valley Karate Club Total Age 12-17 44

Halifax Ryuseikan Windsor Karate Club Total Age18+ 31

Hants Shore Karate Young’S Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness Provices 3

Dojos 14



1st 

(5pts ea)

2nd 

(3 pts ea)

3rd 

(1 pt ea)
Subtotal

1st 

(3 pts ea)

2nd 

(2pts ea)

3rd 

(1 pt ea)

Team 

Total Pts

Overall 

Total

Halifax Ryuseikan 18 5 12 117 3 0 0 9 126

Bushino Ki Karate Club 7 17 11 97 0 0 0 0 97

Windsor Karate Club 12 4 10 82 0 1 0 2 84

Shoto Ryu Jutsu Karate Club 4 6 4 42 0 0 0 0 42

Hants Shore Karate 4 6 2 40 0 0 0 0 40

Mukashi Karate Club 4 3 0 29 0 2 0 4 33

Young’S Uechi-Ryu Karate & Fitness 4 2 0 26 0 0 0 0 26

Digby Karate Club 2 3 1 20 0 0 0 0 20

Valley Karate Club 2 2 1 17 0 0 0 0 17

Allison Karate (KNB) 1 3 0 14 0 0 0 0 14

Bridgewater Uechi Ryu 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 4

Five Hills Chito Ryu Karate Club (KSASK) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

Lunenburg Karate Club 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

New Glasgow Karate Club 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dojos
Scoring for Individual Kata, Kumite, 

Ninja, Team Kata

Scoring for Team Kumite, each team member gets 

…


